
CHINA RETREAT 
TRIP

 Part  1 :  Shanghai ,  Hangzhou ,  Jiuhuashan ,  Huangshan  

 Part  2 :  Xi ’an  and  Huashan ,  back  to  Shanghai  

16  DAYS /15  NIGHTS-  APRIL  14  TO  APRIL  29 ,  2018

Email: info@anptourism.com Phone: 714-725-8670 Website: www.anptourism.com

Trip Cost: 
Lodging: DOUBLE OCCUPANCY (whole trip: $2699; Part 1 only: $1499) 

Final payment due 60 days before trip. 

Single Supplement: $1000/$600 

Deposit: for a whole trip; part 1 or part 2: $700/$400 - nonrefundable - Due by Jan 31, 2018. 

Payments send in after the due date, adds at least 10% depending on lodging availability and 

adjustment. 

INCLUDES: 
Local English Speaking Tour Guides, Lodging at (3-4 star) motels and hotels with double 

occupancy rooms (additional charges for 

single occupancy rooms), Transportation on comfortable vehicles between cities, Some 

breakfasts, Travel Insurance 

NOT INCLUDED: 
Airfare (International and Domestic Flights) ~$500-$1000 (not final until booking), Meals that 

are not specified in the itinerary and services tips, Optional activities that are not included 

***Allow $500+ to $1000+ (your budget) for meals, optional activities and Personal 

expenses/gifts***



For  more  information ,  visit  www .reallygreatsite .com  

or  call  (123 )  456  7890 .

April  14  Sat :  Leaving  LAX  around  noon  (nonstop  f l ight  14  hours  

or  1  stop  f l ight  16  hours )  

 April  15  Sun :  arriving  Shanghai  evening  (overnight  in  

Shanghai )  

April  16  Mon :  Shanghai  (overnight  in  Hangzhou )  

Tues  April  17  to  Fri  April  20  -  Hangzhou ,  Jiuhuashan  

 April  17  Tues :  Hangzhou  (overnight  in  Hangzhou )  

 April  18  Wed :  Hangzhou  -  driving  to  Jiuhuashan  (3  nights  in  

Jiuhuashan )  

April  19  Thurs :  Jiuhuashan  

April  20  Fri :  Jiuhuashan  

Sat  April  21  to  Mon  April  23  -  Huangshan  

April  21  Sat :  arriving  Huangshan  by  air  (2  nights  in  Huangshan )  

April  22 ,  23  Sun ,  Mon :  Huangshan  

PART 1: SHANGHAI, HANGZHOU, JIUHUASHAN , HUANGSHAN 
(OPTION: 8 DAYS/7 NIGHTS)

April  24  Tues :  arriving  Xi ’an  by  air  (2  nights  in  Xi ’an )  

April  25  Wed :  Xi ’an  

April  26  Thurs :  driving  to  Huashan  (2  nights  in  Huashan )  

April  27  Fri :  Huashan  

April  28  Sat :  Huashan  and  back  to  Shanghai  (overnight  in  Shanghai )  

April  29  Sun :  Shanghai  and  leaving  

PART 2: TUES APRIL 24 TO SUN APRIL 29 - XI’AN AND HUASHAN, 
BACK TO SHANGHAI



CANCELLATION  OF  SERVICES :  

 

 59-46  days  prior  to  arrival  date :  50% of  the  tr ip  amount

is  subject  to  forfeiture .  

 

45  days  prior  to  arrival  date :  100% of  the  tr ip  amount  is

subject  to  forfeiture .  

CHINA RETREAT TRIP

Email: info@anptourism.com Phone:  714-725-8670 Website: www.anptourism.com


